
Nandyal APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Black Gram Dal(Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  89.00  8,900.00  8,900.00  8,900.00  8,900.00 2026-01-31

Maize - Other  21.25  2,125.00  2,125.00  2,125.00  2,125.00 2026-01-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-01-31

Paddy(Common) - Sona Mahsuri  23.61  2,361.00  2,361.00  2,361.00  2,361.00 2026-01-31

Red Gram - Desi(Whole)  77.00  7,700.00  7,700.00  7,700.00  7,700.00 2026-01-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  42.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00 2025-12-27

Paddy(Common) - Paddy  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00 2025-12-26

Maize - Deshi Red  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00 2025-12-09
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